1www.verkada.com 0425 sales@verkada.com
TD33 Datasheet
TD33
Compact Intercom
for Intuitive Calling,
Enhanced Security,
and Seamless Access
Overview

Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
TD33–HW TD33 Mullion Video Intercom Reader $1,499
Ordering Information
TD33 accessories
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
ACC-INT-ANGLE-4 TD33 Angle Mount $199
6www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
TD33 Datasheet
Ordering Information
Intercom Cloud License (New/Capacity Increase)
Intercom Cloud License (Renewal)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-TD-1Y-CAP 1-Year Intercom License, Capacity Increase $349
LIC-TD-3Y-CAP 3-Year Intercom License, Capacity Increase $1,049
LIC-TD-5Y-CAP 5-Year Intercom License, Capacity Increase $1,749
LIC-TD-10Y-CAP 10-Year Intercom License, Capacity Increase $3,499
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-TD-1Y-RNW 1-Year Intercom License, Renewal $349
LIC-TD-3Y-RNW 3-Year Intercom License, Renewal $1,049
LIC-TD-5Y-RNW 5-Year Intercom License, Renewal $1,749
LIC-TD-10Y-RNW 10-Year Intercom License, Renewal $3,499
7www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
TD33 Datasheet
Ordering Information
Desk Station Cloud License (New/Capacity Increase)
Desk Station Cloud License (Renewal)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-TX-1Y-CAP 1-Year Desk Station License, Capacity Increase $249
LIC-TX-3Y-CAP 3-Year Desk Station License, Capacity Increase $749
LIC-TX-5Y-CAP 5-Year Desk Station License, Capacity Increase $1,249
LIC-TX-10Y-CAP 10-Year Desk Station License, Capacity Increase $2,499
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-TX-1Y-RNW 1-Year Desk Station License, Renewal $249
LIC-TX-3Y-RNW 3-Year Desk Station License, Renewal $749
LIC-TX-5Y-RNW 5-Year Desk Station License, Renewal $1,249
LIC-TX-10Y-RNW 10-Year Desk Station License, Renewal $2,499